

Event # ITB-11/1/2018-6-SS

Creation Date 11/1/2018

Due Date 1/16/2019 1:30:00 PM EST

Description **Purchase & Delivery of Wire & Cable - ITB# 2018-006**

Event Notes

Participating Members: Beaches Energy Services, Ft. Pierce Utilities Authority and Cities of Green Cove Springs, Vero Beach, Bushnell, Newberry, and Lake Worth. Provide all bid prices using the following assumptions: Assumed price for CU (\$/lb): \$2.78; Al (\$/lb): \$.94; Steel Scrap (\$/lb): \$0.36., Metals Prices taken from Nov 30, 2018 issue of Wall Street Journal and American Metals Market.

LineItem #	Stock Number	Quantity	Allow Alternates?	Notes			
1	<a href="#">200-01000</a> #2 AAAC, Code AMES	11000	YES	For City of Vero Beach			
FPUA-E	<a href="#">ELW0831</a> Wire, AAAC, #2 (77.4)	10000					
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.1400	11000	1,540.0000	American Wire	AWG	AMES	
70	0.1910	11000	2,101.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	AMES	
2	<a href="#">200-01002</a> 1/0 AAAC, Code AZUSA	4000	YES	For Cities of Vero Beach and Lake Worth			
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.2200	4000	880.0000	American Wire	AWG	AZUSA	
70	0.2460	4000	984.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	AZUZA	
3	<a href="#">200-01007</a> 4/0 AAC, Code OXLIP	3000	YES	For City of Lake Worth			
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.3150	3000	945.0000	American Wire	AWG	OXLIP	
77	0.3850	3000	1,155.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	OXLIP	

4 <a href="#">200-01008</a> 5000 NO 336 AAC, Code TULIP							
LWTD <a href="#">280-16-00330</a> 5000 WIRE, 336.4 AAC, TUL							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.5200	5000	2,600.0000	American Wire	AWG	TULIP	
70	0.6690	5000	3,345.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	TULIP	

5 <a href="#">200-01011</a> 1000 YES      For City of Bushnell #2 ACSR, Code SPARATE							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.1300	1000	130.0000	American Wire	AWG	SPARATE	
77	0.1990	1000	199.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	SPARATE	

6 <a href="#">200-01012</a> 4800 YES 2/0 AAAC, Code ANAHEIM							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELW0828</a> 4800 Wire, AAAC, 155.4, 7							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.2600	4800	1,248.0000	American Wire	AWG	ANAHEIM	
77	0.3090	4800	1,483.2000	Anixter	NEHRING	ANAHEIM	

7 <a href="#">200-01014</a> 6130 YES      For City of Vero Beach 394.5 AAAC, Code CANTON							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELW0829</a> 5130 Wire, AAAC, 394.5, 1							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
63	0.6400	6130	3,923.2000	American Wire	AWG	CANTON	
77	0.7810	6130	4,787.5300	Anixter	NEHRING	CANTON	

8							
<a href="#">200-01016</a> 2000 YES For Cities of Green Cove Springs and Vero Beach 559.5 AAAC, Code DARIEN							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELW0830</a> 0							
WIRE, AAAC, 559.5, 1							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.8100	2000	1,620.0000	American Wire	AWG	DARIEN	
77	1.1060	2000	2,212.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	DARIEN	

9							
<a href="#">200-01018</a> 3000 YES For City of Lake Worth 556 ACSR, Code OSPREY							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
63	0.8800	3000	2,640.0000	American Wire	AWG	OSPREY	
70	1.1230	3000	3,369.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	OSPREY	

10							
<a href="#">200-01026</a> 1000 YES For City of Bushnell 4/0 ACSR, Code PENGUIN							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.3800	1000	380.0000	American Wire	AWG	PENGUIN	
77	0.5160	1000	516.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	PENGUIN	

11							
<a href="#">200-02001</a> 6000 YES For City of Vero Beach #6 Duplex XLP, Code VISLA							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELC0136</a> 5000							
Cable, Duplex, #6, O							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.1900	6000	1,140.0000	American Wire	AWG	VIZSLA	
168	0.3060	6000	1,836.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	VIZSLA	

12 <a href="#">200-02005</a> 3000 YES      For Cities of Green Cove Springs, Vero Beach, and Lake Worth							
#2 Triplex XLP, Code CLAM							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.4801	3000	1,440.3000	American Wire	AWG	CLAM	
168	0.6440	3000	1,932.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	CLAM	

13 <a href="#">200-02008</a> 2200 YES      For City of Vero Beach							
1/0 Triplex XLP, Code GAMMARUS							
FPUA-E	<a href="#">ELC0149</a>	1200	Cable, Triplex, 1/0,				
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.7800	2200	1,716.0000	American Wire	AWG	GAMMARUS	
168	1.1060	2200	2,433.2000	Anixter	NEHRING	GAMMARUS	

14 <a href="#">200-02010</a> 2200 YES      For City of Vero Beach							
1/0 Quadraplex XLP, Code SHETLAND							
FPUA-E	<a href="#">ELC0145</a>	1200	Cable, Quadplex, 1/0				
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	1.1000	2200	2,420.0000	American Wire	AWG	SHETLAND	
168	1.5610	2200	3,434.2000	Anixter	NEHRING	SHETLAND	

15 <a href="#">200-02014</a> 5000 YES      For cities of Bushnell, Lake Worth, and Vero Beach							
4/0 Quadraplex XLP, Code WALKING							
COJB	<a href="#">00755</a>	1000	4/0 ALUMINUM QUADRAP				
FPUA-E	<a href="#">ELC0147</a>	1000	Cable, Quadplex, 4/0				
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	1.8500	5000	9,250.0000	American Wire	AWG	WALKING	
168	2.5750	5000	12,875.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	WALKING	

16 <a href="#">200-02016</a> 3000 YES      For Cities of Green Cove Springs and Lake Worth #6 Duplex, Code COLLIE							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.1700	3000	510.0000	American Wire	AWG	COLLIE	
168	0.3000	3000	900.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	COLLIE	

17 <a href="#">200-02020</a> 5500 YES #2 Triplex XLP, Code SHRIMP							
COJB	<a href="#">00655</a>	2000	# 2 TRIPLEX ALUMINUM				
FPUA-E	<a href="#">ELC0148</a>	3500	Cable, #2TPX OH, 600				
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	0.5400	5500	2,970.0000	American Wire	AWG	SHRIMP	
98	0.5520	5500	3,036.0000	Irby	CME WIRE	SHRIMP	ON 1800 REELS
168	0.7630	5500	4,196.5000	Anixter	NEHRING	SHRIMP	

18 <a href="#">200-02026</a> 1000 YES      For City of Bushnell 4/0 Triplex, Code ZUZARA							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	1.3500	1000	1,350.0000	American Wire	AWG	ZUZARA	
168	1.7310	1000	1,731.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	ZUZARA	

19 <a href="#">200-02027</a> 10000 YES      For Cities of Lake Worth and Vero Beach 4/0 Triplex XLP, Code LEPAS							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	1.3500	10000	13,500.0000	American Wire	AWG	LEPAS	
168	1.9440	10000	19,440.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	LEPAS	

20 <a href="#">200-02030</a> 2000 YES 2/0 Triplex XLP, Code DUNGENESE							
COJB	<a href="#">00969</a>	2000	2/0 OH TRIPLEX CONDU				
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.8500	2000	1,700.0000	American Wire	AWG	DUNGENESE	
168	1.1000	2000	2,200.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	DUNGENESE	

21 <a href="#">200-02032</a> 5000 YES      For City of Lake Worth							
336.4 Quadraplex, Code LIPPIZANER							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	2.5000	5000	12,500.0000	American Wire	AWG	LIPPAZANER	
168	4.7490	5000	23,745.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	LIPPIZANER	

22 <a href="#">200-02033</a> 2000 YES      For Cities of Green Cove Springs and Lake Worth							
1/0 Triplex XLP, Code MUREX							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.7000	2000	1,400.0000	American Wire	AWG	MUREX	
168	0.9190	2000	1,838.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	MUREX	

23 <a href="#">200-02036</a> 5500 YES      For Cities of Green Cove Springs and Lake Worth							
4/0 Insulated THW, Copper							
COJB	<a href="#">00879</a>	3000					
4/0 COPPER THW or TH							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	3.1500	5500	17,325.0000	American Wire	KRIS-TECH	4/0-01THW00	
56	3.4690	5500	19,079.5000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIP	

24 <a href="#">200-02043</a> 6000 YES      For City of Lake Worth							
1/0 Insulated THHN, Copper							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
21	1.5460	6000	9,276.0000	Anixter	COLONIAL	PER DESCRIP	500' OR 1000' REELS
7	1.6000	6000	9,600.0000	American Wire	NEHRING	1/0-01THHN00	

26 <a href="#">200-04000</a> 15000 YES      For cities of Newberry, Lake Worth, and Vero Beach							
1/0 Triplex XLP, Code BRENAU							
FPUA-E	<a href="#">ELC0128</a>	8000					
Cable, 600v, Tpx, 1/							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.7400	15000	11,100.0000	American Wire	AWG	BRENAU	
70	0.8320	15000	12,480.0000	Irby	CME WIRE	BRENAU 100' REELS	Lead time subject to change at time of order
35	0.8730	15000	13,095.0000	Anixter	BICC	BRENAU	

27 <a href="#">200-04001</a> 3000 YES 2/0 Triplex XLP, Code CONVERSE							
COJB <a href="#">01052</a> 3000 #2/0 USE ALUMINUM TR							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.8400	3000	2,520.0000	American Wire	AWG	CONVERSE	
35	1.2490	3000	3,747.0000	Anixter	BICC	CONVERSE	

28 <a href="#">200-04002</a> 1000 YES 4/0 Quadraplex XLP, Code WAKE FOREST							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELC0132</a> 1000 Cable, URD, 600v, #4							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	1.6600	1000	1,660.0000	American Wire	AWG	WAKE FOREST	
35	2.5060	1000	2,506.0000	Anixter	BICC	WAKEFOREST	

29 <a href="#">200-04003</a> 12000 YES      For cities of Bushnell, Newberry, and Vero Beach 4/0 Triplex XLP, Code SWEETBRIAR							
COJB <a href="#">01053</a> 4000 #4/0 USE ALUMINUM TR							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELC0133</a> 6000 Cable, 600v, 4/0 Al,							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	1.1000	12000	13,200.0000	American Wire	AWG	SWEETBRIAR	
35	1.4490	12000	17,388.0000	Anixter	BICC	SWEETBR	
56	1.4752	12000	17,702.4000	Irby	CME WIRE	SWEETBRIAR	Lead time subject to change at time of order

30 <a href="#">200-04004</a> 8000 YES      For Cities of Lake Worth, and Vero Beach							
350 MCM Triplex XLP, Code WESLEYAN							
COJB	<a href="#">01054</a>	5000					
350 KCM USE ALUMINUM							
FPUA-E	<a href="#">ELC0131</a>	1000					
Cable, 600v, 350mcm							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	1.8500	8000	14,800.0000	American Wire	AWG	WESLEYAN	
56	2.3040	8000	18,432.0000	Irby	CME WIRE	WESLYAN	Lead time subject to change at time of order
35	2.3310	8000	18,648.0000	Anixter	BICC	WESLEYAN	

31 <a href="#">200-04005</a> 1000 YES      For City of Vero Beach							
500 MCM Triplex XLP, Code RIDER							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	2.9000	1000	2,900.0000	American Wire	AWG	RIDER	
35	4.4560	1000	4,456.0000	Anixter	BICC	RIDER	

32 <a href="#">200-04007</a> 2000 YES      For Cities of Newberry and Lake Worth							
#6 Duplex XLP, Code CLAFLIN							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.2800	2000	560.0000	American Wire	AWG	CLAFLIN	
56	0.3360	2000	672.0000	Irby	CME WIRE	CLAFLIN	Lead time subject to change at time of order
35	0.3480	2000	696.0000	Anixter	BICC	CLAFLIN	

33 <a href="#">200-04008</a> 1000 YES      For City of Bushnell							
#2 Triplex XLP, Code STEPHENS							
FPUA-E	<a href="#">ELC0126</a>	0					
CABLE, 600v #2 AL							
#4							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.5000	1000	500.0000	American Wire	AWG	STEPHENS	
35	0.7090	1000	709.0000	Anixter	BICC	STEPHENS	



34 <a href="#">200-04014</a> 1500 YES For City of Lake Worth 500 MCM, Copper, 600 volt							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELW0851</a> 500 Wire, Copper, 500mcm							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
21	7.1970	1500	10,795.5000	Anixter	COLONIAL	PER DESCRIP	500' OR 1000' REELS
7	7.4000	1500	11,100.0000	American Wire	NEHRING	500-01X00	

35 <a href="#">200-04016</a> 7000 YES #12-2, Copper, UF w/GRD, 600 volt							
COJB <a href="#">00359</a> 5000 COPPER #12-2 CONDUCT							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELC0129</a> 2000 Cable, 600v, 2/C#12							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
21	0.3280	7000	2,296.0000	Anixter	COLONIAL	PER DESCRIP	250' OR 1000' REELS
7	0.3900	7000	2,730.0000	American Wire	KALAS WIRE	12S-02UFG	

36 <a href="#">200-04017</a> 2000 YES For City of Lake Worth 350 Quadrplex, 4/0 Neutral, Code SLIPPERY ROCK							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELC0130</a> 1000 Cable, 600v 350 QPX							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	2.6000	2000	5,200.0000	American Wire	AWG	SLIPPERY ROCK	
35	4.0300	2000	8,060.0000	Anixter	BICC	SLIPPERY ROCK	

37 <a href="#">200-04018</a> 1000 YES #10-2, Copper, UF w/ GRD, 600 volt							
COJB <a href="#">00358</a> 1000 #10-2 CONDUCTOR CU U							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
21	0.4780	1000	478.0000	Anixter	COLONIAL	PER DESCRIP	250' OR 1000' REELS
7	0.6000	1000	600.0000	American Wire	NEXANS	10S-02UFG	

38 <a href="#">200-04020</a> 1000 YES      For City of Vero Beach 3/0 Triplex, XLP, 600 volt, Code HOLLINS/YES/VIP							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	1.0000	1000	1,000.0000	American Wire	AWG	HOLLINS	
77	1.9500	1000	1,950.0000	Anixter	BICC	HOLLINS	MOQ 10,000'

39 <a href="#">200-04021</a> 1000 YES      For City of Vero Beach #6 UD 600V, XLP, CU							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.5900	1000	590.0000	American Wire	KRIS-TECH	6-01X00	

40 <a href="#">200-04022</a> 1000 YES      For City of Vero Beach #6 UD 600V, XLP, CU, Single w/ yellowstripe							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.6700	1000	670.0000	American Wire	KRIS-TECH	6-01X00	

41 <a href="#">200-04026</a> 1000 YES 1/0 Quadraplex, 600V, AL, #2 Neutral, Code NOTRE DAME							
FPUA-E	<a href="#">ELC0127</a>	1000	Cable, 600v 1/0 AL Q				
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	1.0550	1000	1,055.0000	American Wire	AWG	NOTRE DAME	
56	16.9600	1000	16,960.0000	Anixter	BICC	NOTRE DAME	

42 <a href="#">200-05000</a> 6000 YES      For cities of Bushnell, Green Cove Springs, Lake Worth, and Vero Beach #4, Bare, Soft Drawn Copper, Solid							
COJB	<a href="#">00904</a>	3000	#4 SOLID A.W.G. SOFT				
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.5100	6000	3,060.0000	American Wire	NEHRING	4-01BC700	
28	0.5340	6000	3,204.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIPT	

43 <a href="#">200-05001</a> 3000 YES      For cities of Bushnell, Newberry, Green Cove Springs, Lake Worth and Vero Beach							
#6, Bare, Soft Drawn Copper							
FPUA-E		<a href="#">ELW0842</a>	0				
Wire, Copper, #6 Sol							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
28	0.3380	3000	1,014.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIP	
7	0.3400	3000	1,020.0000	American Wire	NEHRING	6-01BC700	

44 <a href="#">200-05002</a> 2000 YES      For the City of Green Cove Springs							
#2, Bare, Soft Drawn Copper, solid							
COJB		<a href="#">00269</a>	1000				
#2 SOLID A.W.G. SOFT							
FPUA-E		<a href="#">ELW0836</a>	0				
Wire, Copper, #2 Sol							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.8050	2000	1,610.0000	American Wire	NEHRING	2S-01BC00	
28	0.8490	2000	1,698.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIP	

45 <a href="#">200-05004</a> 9000 YES      For Cities of Bushnell, Green Cove Springs, and Lake Worth							
Guy, 3/8", 7 Strand 'EXTRA HIGH STRENGTH							
COJB		<a href="#">00705</a>	1000				
3/8" GALVANIZED STEE							
FPUA-E		<a href="#">ELW0853</a>	6000				
Guy Strand, EHS, 3/8							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.3200	9000	2,880.0000	American Wire	AWG	*3/8GUY00A	
21	0.3560	9000	3,204.0000	Anixter	CONEX	3/8 GUY STRAND EHS CLASS A 7 STR	500' REELS

46 <a href="#">200-05006</a> 100 YES      For Cities of Newberry and Green Cove Springs							
#4 Copper, Soft Drawn, Insulated, Riser, 120 Mil, HMW, 5kV							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
28	0.8560	100	85.6000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIP	
7	1.0000	100	100.0000	American Wire	KRIS-TECH	4-01PC5	

47 <a href="#">200-05010</a> 2000 YES For City of Lake Worth #4, Copper, Sol, Bare, HD							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELW0838</a> 1000 Wire, Copper, #4 Sol							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.5100	2000	1,020.0000	American Wire	NEHRING	4S-01BC00	
28	0.5380	2000	1,076.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIP	

48 <a href="#">200-05012</a> 1000 YES Guy, 7 #9, Alumoweld							
COJB <a href="#">01243</a> 1000 7 NO. 9 ALUMOWELD ST							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	0.3200	1000	320.0000	American Wire	ALUMOCLAD DE MEXICO	7#9 ALUMOWELD	
21	0.3560	1000	356.0000	Anixter	CONEX	PER DESCRIP	

49 <a href="#">200-05023</a> 500 YES For City of Lake Worth #4, AL, Bare Tie Wire							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
28	0.1050	500	52.5000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIP	
7	0.1100	500	55.0000	American Wire	NEHRING	A4S-01TWSD	

50 <a href="#">200-06001</a> 1000 YES For City of Newberry 1/0 XLP/TRXLP, 175 MIL, Aluminum, 15 kV, Full Neutral, Code VAN GOGH							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	1.9640	1000	1,964.0000	Anixter	LS CABLE	E9HKM-1A3F01CA00	MOQ 12,000
70	3.1500	1000	3,150.0000	American Wire	AWG	A1/0-01UD15GT000J	

51 <a href="#">200-06022</a> 2500 YES 4/0 XLP/TRXLP, 220 MIL, Aluminum, 15 kV, 1/3 Neutral							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELC2615</a> 2500 CABLE, 15KV, 4/0 ALU							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	2.1840	2500	5,460.0000	Anixter	LS CABLE	E9JKT-4A3F01CA00	MOQ 10,000'
70	2.4000	2500	6,000.0000	American Wire	AWG	A4/0-01UD15UT050J	

52 <a href="#">200-06046</a> 1000 YES For City of Lake Worth 750 MCM XLP/TRXLP, 260 MIL, Copper, 25 kV, 1/3 Neutral							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	5.7700	1000	5,770.0000	Anixter	LS CABLE	E9JKT-B23F01CA00	MOQ 10,000'
105	15.1450	3000	45,435.0000	Irby	CME WIRE	750 TR-XLPE 260MIL	Min. release 3000'; Lead time subject to change at time of order
70	19.2000	1000	19,200.0000	American Wire	AWG	750-01UD25GT000J	

53 <a href="#">200-06052</a> 8000 YES For City of Lake Worth 1/0 XLP/TRXLP, 280 MIL, Aluminum, 28 kV, 1/3 Neutral							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
110	1.7140	8000	13,712.0000	Irby	CME WIRE	1/0 ALUM TR-XLPE 280 MIL	on reels 2500'; Lead time subject to change at time of order
70	2.4000	8000	19,200.0000	American Wire	AWG	A1/0-01UD35GT000J	
77	2.5250	8000	20,200.0000	Anixter	BICC	PER DESCRIP	MOQ 10,000'

54 <a href="#">200-06058</a> 6000 YES For City of Lake Worth 1000 MCM XLP/TRXLP, 280 MIL, Aluminum, 28 kV, 1/3 Neutral							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
110	7.8230	6000	46,938.0000	Irby	CME WIRE	1000MCM ALUM 2280MIL EPR	on reels 1000'; Lead time subject to change at time of order
70	8.0000	6000	48,000.0000	American Wire	AWG	A1000-01UD35GT000J	
98	9.0640	6000	54,384.0000	Anixter	BICC	PER DESCRIP	MOQ 10,000'

55 <a href="#">200-06062</a> 1000 YES For City of Lake Worth 750 MCM XLP/TRXLP, 280 MIL, Copper, 28 kV, 1/3 Neutral							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	6.8500	1000	6,850.0000	American Wire	AWG	750-01UD25GT280J	
110	15.3520	3000	46,056.0000	Irby	CME WIRE	750 COPPER 280MIL TR-XLPE	Min. release 3000'; Lead time subject to change at time of order
98	17.1700	1000	17,170.0000	Anixter	BICC	PER DESCRIP	MOQ 10,000'

56 <a href="#">200-06078</a> 10000 YES 1000 MCM EPR, 220 MIL, Aluminum, 15 kV, 1/3 Neutral							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELC0124</a> 10000 Cable, 15KV 1000 MCM							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	6.8500	10000	68,500.0000	American Wire	AWG	A1000-01UD15E	
70	7.5800	10000	75,800.0000	Irby	OKONITE	162-23-3099	Min. release 2000'; Lead time subject to change at time of order
70	8.1630	10000	81,630.0000	Anixter	LS CABLE	E9JPT-B53F01CA00	MOQ 10,000'
98	9.0500	10000	90,500.0000	Anixter	BICC	PER DESCRIP	MOQ 10,000'

57 <a href="#">200-06083</a> 51000 YES For City of Vero Beach 1/0 EPR, 220 MIL, Aluminum, 15 kV, Full Neutral							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELC0123</a> 50000 Cable, 15KV, 1/0 Alu							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	2.1120	51000	107,712.00	Irby	OKONITE	163-23-3072	Min. release 17,500'; Lead time subject to change at time of order
70	2.2940	51000	116,994.00	Anixter	LS CABLE	E9JPM-1A3F01CA00	MOQ 10,000'
70	2.6000	51000	132,600.00	American Wire	AWG	A1/0-01UD15UE000J	

58 <a href="#">200-06088</a> 1700 YES 1/0 TRIPLEX, 15KV, 1							
FPUA-E <a href="#">ELC2533</a> 1700 CABLE, 15KV, #1/0, T							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	8.6000	1700	14,620.0000	American Wire	AWG	A1/0-03UD15UE000J	

59 <a href="#">200-02052</a> 500 YES For City of Lake Worth 2/0 Insulated THHN, Copper							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
21	1.9370	500	968.5000	Anixter	COLONIAL	PER DESCRIP	500' OR 1000' REELS
7	2.0000	500	1,000.0000	American Wire	NEHRING	2/0-01THHN	

60 <a href="#">200-02036</a> 1000 YES For City of Green Cove Springs 4/0 Insulated THW, Copper							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	3.2000	1000	3,200.0000	American Wire	KRIS-TECH	4/0-01THW00	
56	3.4690	1000	3,469.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIP	

61 <a href="#">200-02035</a> 1000 YES For City of Green Cove Springs 2/0 Insulated THW, Copper							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
10	2.0000	1000	2,000.0000	American Wire	KRIS-TECH	2/0-01THW00	
56	2.2630	1000	2,263.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIP	

62 <a href="#">200-02034</a> 1000 YES For City of Green Cove Springs 1/0 Insulated THW, Copper							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
7	1.6000	1000	1,600.0000	American Wire	KRIS-TECH	1/0-01THW00	
56	1.8380	1000	1,838.0000	Anixter	NEHRING	PER DESCRIP	

63 <a href="#">200-06033</a> 1000 YES For City of Green Cove Springs 1/0 XLP/TRXLP, 260 MIL, Aluminum, 25 kV, Full Neutral, Code VERDI							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	2.3850	1000	2,385.0000	Anixter	LS CABLE	E9KKM-1A3F01CA00	MOQ 10,000'
70	2.4500	1000	2,450.0000	American Wire	AWG	A1/0-01UD25GX000J	

64 <a href="#">200-06038</a> 1000 YES For City of Green Cove Springs 4/0 XLP/TRXLP, 260 MIL, Aluminum, 25 kV, 1/3 Neutral							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	2.4780	1000	2,478.0000	Anixter	LS CABLE	E9KKT-4A3F01CA00	MOQ 10,000'
70	2.8000	1000	2,800.0000	American Wire	AWG	A4/0-01UD25GT050	

65 <a href="#">200-06065</a> 1000 YES For City of Green Cove Springs 1/0 EPR, 260 MIL, Aluminum, 25 kV, Full Neutral							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	2.5550	1000	2,555.0000	Anixter	LS CABLE	E9KPM-1A3F01CA00	MOQ 10,000'
70	2.7670	1000	2,767.0000	Irby	OKONITE	163-23-4072	Lead time subject to change at time of order
70	2.9000	1000	2,900.0000	American Wire	AWG	A1/0-01UD25GE000J	

66 <a href="#">200-06067</a> 1000 YES For City of Green Cove Springs 4/0 EPR, 260 MIL, Aluminum, 25 kV, Full Neutral							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
70	3.0140	1000	3,014.0000	Irby	OKONITE	162-23-4081	
70	3.9270	1000	3,927.0000	Anixter	LS CABLE	E9KPM-4A3F01CA00	MOQ 10,000'
70	5.8000	1000	5,800.0000	American Wire	AWG	A4/0-01UD25ET000J	

67 <a href="#">200-06072</a> 1000 YES For City of Green Cove Springs 500 MCM EPR, 260 MIL, Aluminum, 25 kV, 1/3 Neutral							
Delivery Days	Quoted Price(\$)	Qty Quoted	Extended(\$)	Supplier	Manufacturer	Cat#	Notes
98	5.3160	1000	5,316.0000	Anixter	BICC	PER DESCRIP	MOQ 10,000'
70	5.4820	1000	5,482.0000	Irby	OKONITE	162-23-4093	Lead time subject to change at time of order
70	5.9000	1000	5,900.0000	American Wire	AWG	A500-01UD25GE000J	